

TS- 07/24
Regd.- 07/24

07
21.04.25

Today is fixed for report from District Collector.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.
To 27.08.25 for taking step.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD,
Kakdwip